
Undergraduate Academic Calendar 
 Summer 2020 

 
 

Summer 2020 
201940 

Full Summer  Session 1 
(3 weeks) 

Session 2 
(3 weeks) 

Session 3 
(5 weeks) 

Session 4 
(4 weeks) 

Session 5 
(6 weeks) 

Classes Begin  Mon, May 18  Mon, May 18  Mon, Jun 8  Mon, Jun 29  CANCELLED  Mon, May 18 

Add/ Drop 
Deadline 

Audit 
Deadline 

Thurs, May 21  Tues, May 19  Tues, Jun 9  Wed, Jul 1    Wed, May 20 

Last Day to 
withdraw with 
a “W” grade 

Fri, Aug 7  Fri, May 29  Fri, Jun 19  Fri, Jul 24    Fri, Jun 19 

No Classes  Mon, May 25 
Memorial Day 

 July 4 
Independence 

Day 

Mon, May 25 
Memorial Day 

---  July 4 
Independence 

Day 

  Mon, May 25 
Memorial Day 

Classes End  Fri, Jul 31  Fri, Jun 5  Fri, Jun 26  Fri, Jul 31    Fri, Jun 26 

Final Grades 
Due 

By 12:00 PM 

Tues, Aug 4  Tues, Jun 9  Tues, Jun 30  Tues, Aug 4    Tues, Jun 30 

Final Grades 
Posted 

Fri, Sep 4 

 
 
 
 

 

http://www.snc.edu/registrar/docs/Add_Drop.pdf
http://www.snc.edu/registrar/docs/Add_Drop.pdf
http://www.snc.edu/registrar/docs/Course_Withdrawal.pdf
http://www.snc.edu/registrar/docs/Course_Withdrawal.pdf
http://www.snc.edu/registrar/docs/Course_Withdrawal.pdf

